ESC-RM1
Single Pole Double Throw- Relay Module-Low Profile
Copyright Annicom Ltd. All rights reserved.
Page 1 of 2
 Product Overview
The ESC-RM1 is a SPDT relay module. The units are
available with a number of different coil options including
the ESC-RM1 sensitive coil version to reduce the load on

Issue 1.1
(12/06/2024)
Order Codes
Part Number Description
ESC-RM1-12DC   Single Pole Double Throw Relay Module 12Vdc Sensitive Coil
Relay Part No: ESC87N-2011-35-S012, Base & Clip: ESC14F-1Z-C3
ESC-RM1-24AC   Single Pole Double Throw Relay Module 24Vac Coil
Relay Part No: ESC87N-2011-35-5024, Base & Clip: ESC14F-1Z-C3
ESC-RM1-24DC   Single Pole Double Throw Relay Module 24Vdc Coil
Relay Part No: ESC87N-2011-35-1024, Base & Clip: ESC14F-1Z-C3
Single Pole Double Throw Relay Module 230Vac Coil  ESC-RM1-230AC
Relay Part No: ESC87N-2011-35-5230, Base & Clip: ESC14F-1Z-C3
Product Overview
Coil Specification Model Description
Coil Rating:  ESC-RM1-12DC  12Vdc, Coil Current 20.8mA (sensitive coil)